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Supernova neutrino wavelength:  

 
 

 

Thus n interact with entire nucleus and  
 

Dark matter detectors now approaching ~10 ton targets.  

With A~100 thatõs ~1000-ton -equivalent   
 

Ƃ Many potential new contributors to SNEWS 
 

Provide flavor -independent measurement  
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Just to be clearé 

BOREXINO,  

17m, 280t  

SuperK , 

40m, 50kt  

IceCube , 

1km 3, 1Gt  

XENON1T,  

1m 3, 2t  

Wonõt achieve 

SuperK / IceCube  

statistics but will 

give complemen -

tary  & flavor -

independent 

information  



Rafael Lang: Supernovas & CEvNS 4 

Some Notable/Near -Term Detectors  
XENON1T  finished  2t Xe 

PANDAX-4t  construction  3t Xe 

XENONnT  construction  6t Xe 

LZ construction    7t Xe 

Gen3/DARWIN  mid -2020s  >40t Xe 
 

DEAP-3600  running  3.3t Ar  

DarkSide -20k  soon      20t Ar  

ARGO late 2020s  >200t Ar  

DUNE  construction   40kt Ar  
 

PICO-500  construction  1t C 3F8 
 

CUORE  running  0.7t TeO 2 PoS Neutel  2013 070  

1801.05651  

also astro -ph /030207  

1806.01417  

1707.08145  
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1606.09243  

1606.09243  

see Ricardoõs poster 

see Adryannaõs poster  

1905.09283  

1806.02229  
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1606.09243  

1606.09243  

see Ricardoõs poster 

see Adryannaõs poster  
& 1905.09283  
see Volodymyrõs talk  

1806.02229  
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Sensitive to all flavors (including sterile neutrinos)  

òCalorimetricó measurement of energy in neutrinos 

Complementary Information  
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